
Directions for use of Parts Catalogue

1. t-.PPUQ.ajJl~_11J.Q.c!.el_Q.t D'La.9bLn§§

All component and option parts used for SG13 lawn & garden tractorst ractors are

listed in this parts catalogue.

Description of type of machines and particulars

TYPE Of
Section DESTINATION

Engine
Macbines E255 - G E255 - GOl

48 JAPAN 0
48E20 GERMANY 0

48E20S GERMANY 0

SG13
48E40 D.K 0

48E40S D.K 0
, 48E50 FRANCE 0

48E50T ITALY 0
48R JAPAN 0

KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION
T Y P E 0 F M 0 D EL I C GOTY T 0 R REMARKSTF15 TF17 TF19 c L p

126 1614-508-200-00 FILTER (SUCT! ON) ASSY 1 • 4E........... ....................................... .................................................... ........ ............... .......•....... ................ ............... .. ............. ...... ........ ...... ......-..................................
127 V721-1 03-103-50 O-RING 1........... ......................-............... .....-............................................. ........ ............-. ·······i······· ·······981:· ............... ................ ................ ...... ........ ...... ....................•.........-.........
128 1614-508-260-00 FILTER (SUCT! ON) ASSY 1 -1799........... ...............................~........ ........................................_.......... .......j....... ··..···i······· ................ ............... ................ ................ ...... ........ ...... .........................................
129 1614-508-262-00 FILTER(LH) 1 FI G. 164

~r·························· ........ ........•....... ............... ................ ................ ...... ........ ...... .........................................
__ ASSY 1 • • 4E A-- ....

1 • • •_........................................ ............... ................................ .............. ...... .............

771 ......~ ...••.:J~j?. 3

~1
............................................... ...... ........ ...... ,............ .........•.....

~~ ..::::.::..:::::
.............. ...................

...... ........
·~V-- 1 4E

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CD KEY shows the location of parts diagramed in the illustration.

@ Parts numbers begin with - V - and - W - are standard parts of the market.

® - LH - and - RH - on the parts name are described against the moving direction

of the machine or are described on the condition how to install parts on the

machines.



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Iseki+SG13+Lawn+Garden+Tractor+Parts+Manual+1593+098


ENGINE

E255- G·· ·SG13

6003 - 097 - 100 - 00



20

6U03-?4CC

FIG. 9 TIMING GEAR CASE

15

_/"'~

TYPE OF MODEL I c G
KEY P A RT C0 D E DES CR I PTI 0 N OTY T 0 R REMARKS

E255G c L P

1 621 1 31 0 006 20 GEARCASE ASSY 1 *- - -
--......--- -- .. -.-.....

*2 621 3 - 31 9 - 001 - 00 CONNECTOR,OI L FILTER 1
.__._-- .... _... ........ -....__.._- .......... _- ..... -- ........... _-_ ........ " .......

3 6509 605 01 9 10 PLUG 3 *- - -
--- -----------....__.- .... __._-_._- ----..-. ._-_ .... _-_ ... _-- .... --- ._---_ .......... _---......._--- ........... ---..- .... --_.... _- -- ---."._._-----_ . -------- ...- ..

4 6209 61 0 002 10 CUP/SEALING/16 1 *- - -
---------.- -- .-.--._-----_._------ .. _--_._--- _..... - ----_ ...... . .... _-- .......... __.......

5 6209 - 625 002 00 SEAL,OIL 1 *- -

6 6209 030 005 00 BOLT/M8X85 1 *- - -
--- .---.._-- .... _----_._--- ... _----- ...._- _._-- ....... ........_----- ...._-

7 6209 030 006 00 BOLT/M8X75 1 *- - -
_._. .... __........ .... _... --- .._-- ... _- .-._... -- .. _----------- .......

8 6509 000 084 00 BOLT/L=55 2 *- - -
.... ............... ................ ................ ...... - . ... -. --- ._ .. __.. -......... .... _........... -.-

9 6509 - 030 037 00 BOLT 2 *- -
--- _.............. ......... -.... ............ --

10 690 1 - 91 0 840 - 00 BOLT 1 •-

11 690 1 91 0 835 00 BOLT,SEMS/M8X35 1 *- - -
f-- ----

*12 6909 - 1 10 - 508 - 00 NUT/M8 1
-- ...... __._._.... ._ ........................... _..... _.. -...... ... _.......... - ................ .... ...... _... _._ .... . .......

13 6909 150 508 00 WASHER 1 *- - -
'.' .. '. ---_ ....-...._.- .. _-_ ........... . .. _........... . _........ ... _............ .... - ....... ..............

14 V21 1 - 560 802 00 BOLT/M8X20 3 *- -
--- ..... ................ _........ ..... _............ -- . _....... -..... . ... _........... ... _.

J 15 6901 - 91 0 - 845 - 00 BOLT,SEMS/M8X45 1 *
16 6209 046 001 00 BOLT/M8X30 1 *- - -

..........- ........................... .... __.......... ............ _..... _.......... ..... ....... ........ . ........ _.. __.. _...........

17 6909 920 843 00 PACKING 1 *- - -
-- ....- ....... _................ _.... _-.......... _...... _...... -_..... '-"- ..... .... ...................

18 621 5 - 546 - 001 - 00 STOPPER,FULL - LOAD 1 *
--- --- ............

19 6209 - 409 - 001 - 00 NUT/M8 1 *
.... --- .... _..-- ........ _.._............................._............- .. _--_._ .. _.. __.. _.......

20 V341 - 120 - 008 - 00 NUT,CAP/M 8 1 *
21 6909 920 843 - 00 PACKING 2 *- -

....... ......... _.... ................._.. -.. . ... ....... ......... . ... __....... _... ....

22 3625 540 - 004 - 00 CAP,BLANK/30 1 *-
.. _-_ ......... _................. _........... - ... ... _........ .... _.............. - ... - ._ ..... . ........ , --- .__............--.

23 62 15 542 001 10 PIN/ARM 1 *- - -
. _........ -. ......... ....._. ....... ......... ............ ....... . ...... _.... --- -- . ... ... _-_. .................

f-
24 VI I 0 140 004 00 RING,SNAP/ 4 E 2

:;.:- - -
-- ....... -- ...... ............_.- .... __ ....... _.. _...... ._._ ........... _._._ .......... _.. _........ ..... _...... ......- _._ .. _._ ........ ..... ._ ...... - _... ... - ._ ..... ....._........._.- ..--.

25 6909 202 308 - 00 PLUG 1 *- -



30

FIG. 17 WATER PUMP

6003-420B

TYPE OF MODEL I c G
KEY P A RT C0 0 E 0 ES CR I PT I 0 N aTY T 0 R REMA RKS

E255G C L p

26 62 13 - 74 3 - 00 2 - 10 GASKET/HOUSING 1 *
.. .. ... .. ... .. .. ... ... ... ... ..... ..... ................

27 V2 11 - 56 0 - 8 0 2 - 00 SOLT/M8X20 1 *
............. .... _- .. ... .. _- ."........ .. .. ... .. .. .... ....... ....._--_ . .. _..._-

28 6 20 9 - 03 0 - 0 0 6 - 00 SOLT/M8X75 1 *
.... .....__. ....... ...............-.-................... ..... .. .. .. .. .. _---_ ... ... ..".- .. ... _-- ........ -....... .." .... ........ .. ... .................. ......_-_ .. ._-_ .......-.

29 65 13 - 7 70 - 02 2 - 10 THERMOSTAT 1 *
....-..... .. __... _-_._-_ ......_---_ ....__._---------_.-_ ... __... -- ------ -----_._-_ ... ---......-......__....__..... ... __. .. .. _--_ .. ...................... ........*....... ....................... ........ ....... .......... _-_.........._---- .._-----_ ..._--_..-.--...

30 62 13 - 7 11 - 00 3 - 20 PIPE,WATER OUTLET 1

31 V7 23 - 10 2 - 00 5 - 50 0 - RING 1 *
......... .._-_ ........ __.. _-- .-..---_ ......... --_._................... . ..... ........ ....... _........ ......... __ ._ ... _...._. _... - -_. __. --_._-- ... .. ._----_._---_.-.............._._._---_._-_.

32 690 1 - 9 10 - 83 0 - 00 SOLT 2 *
.. __... _--- -..._- .... ..-.......-...-........._......._..._...._.. ... _.. ._ ...._--_ ... _.. ...-............._-- ... _..........._-_ .. -.-._ ..._--- ........ ................. ................ ....... ... . .. ...... ..... __ .... _.. - .. _... _- ..._.. _.. _-----_..._............

..... -----_._-_. __.- .... _._ ........... . _.. .._ .. _---_._------ ..._....... ............... ... ... _._._- ... ... ... _. . _.... .. -....._-.- ... ....... ._...... ....... ......................._. ..... _--_ . .. _.. _--_.-..

..... .... ...._--_ ... __._-_.. .---_ ...-_........-..- -._-.-..... ...... .._.- ...... ... .. .. . _.... ... .-... ..... ... ............ ............. ....... .. .... ....... ._.... --.-.--..-...............

.....-..... ... . . .. ... .. ._. __..- .... ......... ............ -... _. .... _. .-._.-........ .. -_.-. _.-- ..- ...---.. ...... ...........- .._._-_..._... ..... ...._.. _-_._. __._ .

... ..- .... ...... .. ......... .. ... .__._------...-.. ....... .. . _.... ._.- ..-._ ........ ........ ....... ...._.. .._... ._ ...... ....._. ... ._._------_ ..............

.. ... ... ... .. ... ... _.-.................. _...... .... .. ... .. _.. __._-_._ ..-._ ........ ._... _---_._--_._- .............. ._... ... ... _............. _.. _. ........ _.... _- ......- .. _._.- _.. _._- ._---_ ..-. __.. -..--....-_........................

---..-..... ... ........._._ .. _- .. ..- ......_...... _............ . __ ... _.- . _... _... ...-..... ... _... _......._... - --_._ ........... ...._......... ........ .... _......_._-- ._ ... _-- ... _.---... _. _..... _- ._..... ........ -._.............................._._.._-_ .... --_ ...

..... ... - .... .. _. .. _. .. _.- ..................__ ._......- ..........._._ .. ._........_.. ... _.. _... _... __._-_................._..._-_ .. _- ...... _... _---- --_..... _....-........... ....................... ........ ......- ......__ ..._........_.... _... __.. _.........-......

...... .. ... ._._._.-.- .... .................._......... __ .. _.- ...-....... .... ........ .. _.... _---_ .....-.... ._... _-_ .. . ...... _-_ ..-.............._.. .._.- ...._.- _..... .......- -_._ ... ._.- ........_._-_._ ... -. ...............................

_._- ....-......... .. ........ .. .. .__.. .. _---.---. . ..__ ... _..... ....... __... _- .... ........... ._... ....... .... .. .... .. ....... _.. __.. .--_ . ... - ... . _- .... ...................... .......

.. ... ... .. ...- .... .. .. .._._ . ..... -_._. ........... . . ...... .. .. _..---_...-....... ....... .-_ ..- .--..... .... .. ...........

..-. -.... .......... --_........ ..... ..... _._-_._ ..---.-.-........... ... _... .... _.-...-.... .._. .. ........... ............. . ....... _.. _--_._._-_ .. _-

... .. __. ._-_._ . .. _......_....._.. ...... _._._.- ... -.. ... ............ ....... .. -.-.-.. ... ........ ..... ... _._._-_._ .. _.-.-.-.- .. ........ ...._........... ................ ..._-- _... __ .- ._ .. _.. _._-_ .. _-- .. ._._-_.- ....-................ ._ ...... -

.. .. ..... .. _.. ._.- .................... -_.. __... _.. - ----. ...._.. ........... _.... _.. _. __.. --.-.........- .............. . _.. .. _--- .....- ........ ................................... ... ..... .. _-_.- .. ... _.... _._._.- ... .__._.- .....-...._.. _._ ..... ....-

......._.-.--- ..._. ......... .......... .. _... .._ .. _._-..--....-......_. . _...... ..... _----- ...... .....-.. ............................_.._. .. _. _....... _.. _.. - ._ ......... - ... .._ ... __.. _- ..................... . ....



40

FIG. 26 6215 - 600 - 057 - 00

6003-510F

TYPE OF MODEL I C G
KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION OTY T 0 R REMARKS

E255G c L P

1 6215 - 611 - 003 - 00 HOUSING PUMP 1 *
-_ ......._-- ....................... - ................. .- .... --. _ ••• 0 ••• ..... - .. ....... ............. __ ..

2 6215 - 631 - 004 - 00 PLUNGER ASSY 2 *
3 6215 - 641 - 002 - 00 VALVE,DELIVERY 2 *

......... -. - ....". - .....* ----- ....... ... -.- -...... ........ .-.. _.-.-... ......

4 6215 - 643 - 003 - 00 SPRING,DELIVERYVALVE 2
..... ---_ .. _-- ------- ._------ ------- ---_._-----_ .. _- .....-.-.......

5 6215 - 649 - 003 - 00 GASKET 2 *
6 621 5 - 644 - 003 - 00 HOLDER,DELIVERYVALVE 2 *
7 6215 - 649 - 004 - 00 O-RING 2 *
8 6215 - 635 - 002 - 00 SLEEVE,FRANGE 2 *
9 621 5 - 649 - 005 - 00 PIN 2 *

-_......... .............-...... .....

10 6215 - 649 - 006 - 00 O-RING 4 *
11 6215 - 649 - 007 - 00 SCREW 4 *

--_ ........ _.-.-_ .. ---_.-.-.--.........

12 6215 - 622 - 002 - 00 TAPPET 2 *
13 6215 - 629 - 017 - 00 PIN 2 *

......_-- ... _.-....

14 6215 - 629 - 019 - 00 RING SNAP 1 *
..... _.... - ..... ......... . _..... ...... _- ....... '-.-'-

15 6215 - 634 - 002 - 00 SPRING,PLUNGER 2 *
16 6215 - 639 - 006 - 00 SEAT,SPRING 2 *

......

17 6215 - 639 - 007 - 00 SEAT,SPRING 2 *
I·····

*18 6215 - 629 - 020 - 00 PLATE/T = 1.80 1
.......... ..........

19 6215 - 629 - 021 - 00 PLATE/T = 1.85 1 *
20 6215 - 629 - 022 - 00 PLATE/T = 1.90 1 *
21 6215 - 629 - 023 - 00 PLATE/T = 1.95 1 *

... - ..... __......... ................................._._.... --

22 6215 - 629 - 024 - 00 PLATE/T = 2.00 1 *
23 6215 - 629 - 025 - 00 PLATE/T = 2.05 1 *
24 6215 - 629 - 026 - 00 PLATE/T = 2.10 1 *

.......... . ..............._- .. --.- ... .......

25 6215 - 629 - 027 - 00 PLATE/T = 2.15 1 *



50

FIG. 5 CYLINDER BLOCK

6003-201R

TYPE aF MODEL I c G
KEY P A RT C0 D E D ES CR I P T I 0 N OTY T 0 R REMA RKS

E255GOl C L p

26 6 2 15 54 9 00 1 10 PIN,STARTING SPRING 1 *- - -
........... .. --.-........-......... ... . . . - .. .. .... ... .. ... -_ .. _- . . ... _- ... .. _ . .. _-- _._. _. ---_ . _._. _ . .. _---- ---- ......

27 6 2 09 7 8 8 00 1 00 SOLT,ADJUST 1 *- - -
.-.--.----- ....................- ..... -..... -_ .. ----- .. ............. _._ .. . . .... ...... .. ... ....-... ... .... _... .. ... -.......... ...--.- .. .. ------- --_...._._.- _ •••• 0. __ -

28 690 9 110 4 06 - 00 NUT 1 *- -
........ - ._.- .. _-- ._-_ ... . _.- _... ... _- _. _... _._-- ._--- ..-.........-..

29 62 1 1 7 6 0 0 12 - 20 LEVELGAGE 1 *- -
...... ... -------_._----_ .. _._--_._._._.- ---- . .. -.-.....-.-............. ... . .. ----_ .. _ . ... -.. ... ... _... _ .. ... .. ... ... ---------- ..----. .. ---- ------... ------ ---_._-.---- ....- .......

_ ... . . ... ..

...... ---_.- .. .. .. _._-_ .. .. ... ........

.. . _... _- _... .. ... -.. .. ... .. ---..-....__.. _... ... .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ... .. . .-

+ •• __ •• .. .. _ .

........... ... . ... ............ ..... ............. .......... .... .. ..... ..... - .. .... - ........ .... ..... .. ....... ........ ...... ...... ..... ....... . ..-- .. ....... .... ... ....... .............. ..... .....

.. ..... - ........... .. ...... .. ..... .. .. .. ......... ........ ....... ..- .. "'-." .- .......... .. ...........

.......... .. - .... .... ............ .... .. ........., . ................ ...... ........... ......... .... ... .. .... ..... .... .. ........... .. ...... ..~ . ......... ...... ................ ...... . ....... ....... .......... ....... ...... ..................

... ... ... .... .... .. ..... . - ... .......... .... .. .... ... ..-.-.. ..... ' ...... . ...... .. .. .... ... ... ...

.......... ..... .. ... --.. ..... .............. _.- .. ...... ..... . ... .. ... ._- ... .. I··

....... . ... ......... ..... ... ..... .- .............. .- ... ........ ..... ... ... .. ..

........... ... ....................... . . .... .............. ...... ... .......... .. .. -.......... .. ........ ....... ..... .. ... .... .. . . ......... ......... ..........................

... .. ...... ...... ....... ......... .. ... .. . ...... ....... ...... ............ ............... ....... .................. . . ... ... ........ ....... ............ ................ ........................

....... ... .. ......................... .... .......... ..... .... ........................ .......... ..... .................. ........ . ........ .... ........ ....... ..........-..- ...........

... .. ... .......... .. ...... .. .... ...... ..................... ....... ...... .. ....... "'..... ...... ...... ........ ....... ..-... ...............-_....

_ .. .. ... ... ...... ... . - .... .. ......... ....... . ... ... .. ... .... .... ..... ............. .. ......... .. ....... ... ... ..... ................. ..... ... .. ... .... ... .. .... .... ... .. ... ............

.. .... ..... ........ .. .... .. -. ... .... ... . . .... .... _ . .... ................. ..... .............



60

FIG. 14 PISTON/OVER SIZE (OPTION)

6003-3498

2
•
4

TYPE 0F M0DEL I C G
KEY P A RT C0 0 E 0 ES CR I PT I 0 N QTY T 0 R REMA RKS

E255G01 C L P

1 62 12 - 114 - 0 0 9 - 00 PISTON/0.50 2 T
.. t .. .. ... .. .. .. ..

2 62 12 - 124 - 0 04 - 00 RING PISTON/0.50 SET 2
........ ....... ... .. .... .. .. .... ......·t .. .... ....... .. .. .. .. .. .... ..

3 62 12 - 1 16 - 00 9 - 00 PISTON/ 1.00 2
.. .. .... ... .... ... .. ....... .. .. .... ..... ...... .....r .... ..... .. ., ... .. .. .. .. ... .. .. .... .... .. .. ..

4 62 12 - 126 - 0 04 - 00 RING PISTON/ 1 00 SET 2
.. .. .. .. .... .. .. .. ..... .. .. .. .. ...... ... ....

.. .. .. .. ..

.. ..

.. .. .. .. ..

.. .. .. .. ... .. ..

.. .. .... ...... .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .... .. .. ..

.. .... ........., .. ... ... ....... .. .... .. ........., ..... ...... ....... .. ---- .. . . .. ..

.. .. .. ... ., .. .. .. .. ... .... .. .. .. .. .. .. ... .. .. .. .. .. .. ..

.. .. ....... .. .. ...... .. .. .. .. .. ..

.... .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ... .. ..

.. .. ..

.. .... .. .. .. . . .. ...... .. ... .. .. ....

.. .. .. ..

.. .. .. .. .. ..

..

.. .. .. .. .. ..



70

6003-8010

~(1r!'.
3

~
5

FIG. 22

6

ELECTRIC (1)

.:----.-,...,

TYPE OF MODEL I c G
KEY P A RT C0 DE DES CR I PT I 0 N OTY T 0 R REMA RKS

E255GOl C L P

1 628 1 - 20 0 - 0 16 - 00 GENERATOR ASSY 1 * FIG 028
..-........ .......__... -.--.---.--.-.-.......... -....-.-..........-........ .._-_._._------------------_ ... --_. ---- ------ .-...............-...... ..-..--. .. ------_ ... _.- ------ _.... -.. -.---- ... .. ------. .-------- ... ------- . .. --------------- ------...

2 62 13 - 6 74 - 00 6 - 10 PLATE/ADJUST 1 *
.-..--..-.. .. ---_._--- ....-...-........-...................-.......------ -----------_._._-- .. _----_.-.-.---- .. --.....--.................. ----------- ........ ........*........ ....-- -.-.-..- ....-.. .-.-.... ...--.. .-.---. .. --------.---- --------.---. ..... .-..

3 V2 11 - 5 6 0 - 8 0 2 - 00 BOLT/M8X20 1
........... ... _... _-----_ . .. __...... ............ ............................ .. ...... ... ..... . . ..... . .. ... .. _._._.- ........

4 ,3 73 - 12, - 00 1 - 00 WASHER/9X22X2 1 *
..-........ .....-...................................................... .. ... . -..... ...-.... ...... ... .. ........ . . .. .. - . ....... _--

5 6209 - 03 1 - 083 - 00 BOLT/WSP 1 *
6 690 9 - 1 10 - 4 10 - 00 NUT/M,0 1 *

----------- ... .__... -.---_._--_._--........ --.-................... ----- .. ------- .. _---_ ... _-_ ...................................... ..__.... ...... ......... ................_._ .... ........ ....... ..._...._-_._ . .__..... _._--_._._--_._---

7 628 1 - 100 - 0 03 - 0 0 STARTER ASSY 1 * FIG 027
........-.. ............................__.__.............._------.-.------- ..............................__..._----- --_._-_ .. __......-.-...-........... ........ ................ ....... ........ ....... ..................................... . ..........

8 69 0 1 - 9 1 1 - 025 - 00 BOLT 2 *
........... ... ..... . ................................................... ................................................... ........................... ........ . ............... .. .......... ....... ....... ....... .............. ...................... .. .................

........ ............................................................... . ....... ..................................... ..............................•.. ........ ...... ........ . ............... ....... ........ ....... ................................ .........................

........... ........... ............... ..... ............ ... .... .... .. ..................... ... .... .... .. .. .... ... ..... ... .. ........ ... .... ........ ....... ......... .............

........... .......................................... ... ........ ......... ........- ... -.. ................... . .....

... ........ .............. ......... .. ........... .. ........ .. .. ... .... .. .. ................ .... ..... ....... ....... ...... ...... . ................. .........

........... ... ........ .................................. ......... ... ............... ....... .... .............................. . .............. ... ........ .... ............. ..... .... ..... ...... ........ ....... ... .. ........ . ...............................

........... ... ........ ................................................. ........... .......... ....................................................... ........ ................. ...... ........ ....... ........ ....... ..................................... . ...................

........... ...... ................... .................................... ... ........................................................................... ........ ................. ....................... ........ ....... ..... ......................... .........................

..... ... .......................... ..... . ............................ .. .......................................... ................................ ... ... ......... ...... . ............... ....... .. .... ....... ............... ....... . ....................... .........

........... ...... .. . ............... -........... ......... ............ ......... ... ............................... ............... ............... .. .... .... .......... ....... ........ ....... .... ....... .. ...... ....................................

........... ....... . ................. ........ ............... ............... . .......... ..... ..... ... ............ ... ..... ....... ... .. ....................... .... ... .... .... ...........................

....... ... ..... .. ... ............ ..................... ... ............. .. ......... -.... .. ......... .. ...... ........... ... ..... .. ... .. .. ... ....... ...... ..... ......... .. .. .. . ..................

........ ... ....... .......................................... ........... .......... ............... ..... .................. ........ ..... ... .... ..... ....... ......... ..... ....... ..... ... .... . .... . ......... ................

........... ......................... ..................................... ........ .............. ........................... ......................... ........ ................. .......... . ... ....... ........ ...... ....... ............ ...................................



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Iseki+SG13+Lawn+Garden+Tractor+Parts+Manual+1593+098


FIG. 1 BRACKET (ENGINE) SYSTEM
79

1593-101C

TYPE OF MODEL I c G
KEY P A R T C0 D E D ES CR I P T I 0 N ory T 0 R REM A RKS

SGl 3 C L P

1 159 3 10 1 2 10 40 BRACKET,ENGINE/LH 1 *- - -
+--------- -------------- -----------.------_.... ---------------- --------.---................__.. ------- ---------_._._._._----_._------------ --_._._------ ---- --------_. ------- -- ...... __...... __.__.. _--------------. -.-_.-.

2 15 9 3 10 1 220 40 BRACKET,ENGINE/RH 1 *- - -
........_.- ------------- -----------------.-......_--- ---------- ---------------_..........._-- ---i<-- ------------_ ... _._-------------------..-.-.-.

3 V2 03 - 46 1 - 002 - 00 BOLT/M 1OX 1.25X20 6
.__ ..... ------ -----------------.-..........._--- ----- -------------------......... ._--------------------------_._-------_ .. _----- -- -----_.* ...... ....- ._ ....... ...._.. ... _._-- .... __ . -- ................ _...................... ......

4 V40 1 - 16 0 - 0 10 - 00 WASHER 6
........... ........................... ................................... ............ . ..................................................... .....

5 37 37 172 0 1 1 00 CLAMP,HARNESS 1 *- - -

6 15 9 3 10 1 003 20 INSULATOR 3 *- - -
........... ..... .... -.. ......._........................ ..... ._- ..................... -- --- .........

7 V3 04 260 008 00 NUT/M 8 6 *- - -
........ ....... ............. ................ ....... .- ... -. ....'

8 V40 1 160 008 00 WASHER,SP/M 8 6 *- - -
._......... ........................__ ... _- .. _... _..................... ....._.. ._............... ..............................._...... ......... ....... .... ...._........... -- --- ....... ...... ......

9 36 3 1 22 1 00 1 00 CUSHION,PEDAL/RUBBER 2 *- - -
........... .......................-_ .. __ ............_...................... ....._-_ ...._... _.... .............. ...........-._.. ._._ ... _.. _.. __ ... _. _...._.. _.._...* ...... ... __ ...._._ ... - _._._.. . ... _.- ...... - _...._._-

10 V3 0 1 - 26 0 - 006 - 00 NUT/M 6 2

11 V40 1 160 006 00 WASHER,SP/M 6 2 *- - -
-_._-_ ..._. . _.. .. _......... -...._.._-----_._ .. _---_ ...__._ .. __......... -- ._....... _...... ..............._.....- -_ .......... ........ .. _.. .._ ......- ..........._.... ....... -- ...- ......- ...... ._._ .. _....

12 159 3 10 1 009 10 GUIDE/LH ENGINE 1 *- - -
_.._. --_ . . __ .- ....._.... __ .... . ........_....................._...._.. _.... ..................- ._.._._-_._.- _...._.- ........................... ........ --- ............ -- ............ . ..... ..... ....... --

13 15 9 3 10 1 0 1 1 10 GUIDE/RH ENGINE 1 *- - -
......._.. -_ ... _... _............................... -_ ...._._-_ ......._. ............-._ ... -_ ...................................... ............ ........ .... ..... .... ................. ..... ...... ........

14 15 9 3 10 1 0 12 00 STOPPER 2 *- - -
........ ....................._.._.

15 V2 11 260 - 8 02 - 50 BOLT/S 4 *-

......- ........... .-_.__........................- ........ ....-

.......... ......__ . ..... _................ _._ ..... _._._ .... --- ...................- _.. _............................................... ........ ................. ..................... ........ ....... .......

....- .. _. -- ..........._-_._ ... _... _._._. __.. ..... ...__._---_._ ... _._._ ..... -....................__ .....- ............ ................ ....... _.... .............................................-

........._.--- _...... _... _.........................._._. ... __.... .... ....... ._---_.__... ................ ..._._. _... _._._ ... - .._._ .. _._-- _._ .. .. _... __._ . ...._... _._._.- ._ ... _. ....- .. _.. - ............ _.- ......... _.. _... - _........_._._.- _....

...... - ..................._..... ._--_._._-_ .......................... . ......................-. -_..__._._.- _................................... ........ ..... . ......... ................ ....... ....... - ---

-- ........ ........ -- _.. _._ .......................... _._ .. - ._ .. _..................._-_ ......

.......... .... ....._...__......-.- ......._- .. _._... _._...... _.. _._ .... __._-_.._._--_.....

---_._. --- ............. ._.'-' .. _. __._ .. _.. _._._ ....... __._._._.-. ......... .. _... _._ .........._.. -- ...............



1593-2OIB

FIG. 9 CASE (TRANSMISSION) SYSTEM

r--12

89

TYPE 0F M0DEL I C G
KEY P A RT C0 D E D ES CR I PT I 0 N OTY T 0 R REMA RKSSG13 c L P

24 V20 1 4 6 1 - 0 0 3 0 0 SOLT/M 1OX30 4 *- -
..

*25 V4 0 1 - 160 - 0 10 - 0 0 WA SHER 4
..

.. .'.. . ..

.. .... ... .. .. . . . .

.~.. .. .. .... .. .. .. .. .... .. .. .. ..

..

.. . .

.... .. .. ..

.. .... ... ..-..._-- .. .. .. .. .. .. .... ... . . .... ..

.. .. .. ... .. . .

.. .. .... ' . ..

.. ..

.. ....

.. ..

.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..

.. .. .. ..



FIG. 16 TIRE (REAR) SYSTEM
99

1593-317

TYPE OF MODEL I C G
KEY P A RT C0 D E D ES CR I P T I 0 N OTY T 0 R REMA RKS

5Gl 3 C L P

1 15 93 3 17 2 10 00 RIM,WHEEL 2 *- - -
------_._-- -_._------ ............----_. __... _-----_._--- ----... ------ .... _-_ ..-......__. ---_ ... _------.._-- . ... _--------------- .- ...-.. ---- ----------- ._--_ ........ _-- -----.. ........ ....... ....._- -_.. _----.---.._--

2 15 93 3 17 20 1 00 TIRE,TURF 2 *- - -
.------- ------_._-----_._-----_ ..._._._---_ ... ._.... -----.---- --- -------- ----.-- .--......._------ ... _-----

3 V9 99 - 20 0 - 003 00 CAP,TIRE VALVE 2 *-
----------- --------- --------------_ .. _----------------- --... ..._---_. ....... _--------- ... ..._--- ------ ------------- ..- -...--- ----- ------- --------------.--... ---------------------- . ..__..._--

4 138 6 24 1 002 00 BULB 2 *- - -
.. _--_._--- ... _--------.............. -------. -------_ ... _-_ .... _- ...-_.- ..... __...... ........... _- ... ....... ._--- ---

5 V3 04 - 46 0 - 0 10 - 00 NUT/M10 12 *
6 V40 1 160 0 10 00 WASHER 12 *- - -

... __.. __.. ._-_ .......... . .......... ... __........... .......

.. '-' ... -.. ... _. . ..........._._--

... _------- -.......... ............. --

........... ....... _-_ ....-.....

..-.......

.. __..... _-_.- ....... ......._-.- .. ................ _.. "-- ---

--- ...... ----_ ....... __... -.-. .. _------- ... _-.. . _--_ .... __... _- ..... -- --_ ........... -_ .. __..... ----_ ... _------- --- -- ---_. -- -'--.-. --."

.. _-_ .. -- -.....

.......... -.................. _-_.-- .....

------ .............. ........ .........

.--- . _-_. -_ .. __ .... ..._._----_._----_ ....... ....... ... - ..................... --- ......... - .. .....

..... . .............................................

........ ...... ....... .................. - ....... -- .......................... ............ ......

-- ....... ..............._-.......... . ....._........... . ................... ........... . .. _--.-- ... . ............... .... '" ---



1593-3428

3

FIG. 21 HITCH SET (OPTION)

~
4

1

22-1F

109

TYPE OF MODEL I C G
KEY P A R T C 0 D E D ES CR I PT I 0 N OTY T 0 R R EM AR KS

SGl 3 C L P

1 15 93 - 3 4 2 - 0 0 1 - 0 0 PLATE/170X2 15 1 T
._._--- .. -------- ----.-..-..._----------- . _-------------- --.-..- ------------------- --------_....-.. ._._._------- ---- ---------- ._---- ._------ ------- -------------.-.---_..._---

2 V2 11 - 26 1 - 0 0 2 - 50 BOLT (8) M1OX25 4 T
----------- ... -----------.---_.- --------------_._._-- ------.--......._--- ----------------------------.---- ··r·

3 15 93 - 3 5 1 - 0 0 1 - 0 0 PLATE/U/90X402 1
.-.-...--.. .-....--.................._------------_._------------.- ....... -----------------------.-_....... ----------- ._._-----------_._ .... _--------- -------- ... ··r· -----.-.---- .. ------. ...-.-.. -.----- _._ .. _-----------

4 V2 11 - 5 6 1 - 0 0 2 - 0 0 BOLT/M 1OX20 6
.................. . ....................

..... - ... .. .. ... .. ... ... ............ . ..

......... .......... ... ... ................

........... .... ..... -- ........ .............. .. '.".'.'.'.'.-'.. ....... ....... . .......................

........... .............. -- ..................... ..... ......................... ................ .._ ... ...... . ~ ..--..-.-..- . .... --. .- ...... .'.-~" ..... ................ . .....................

........... ................. ............................... ......... ........ ..................................... ............. . ............ .. ... _...._.... - ............................

........... ..--. .......................................... ........... ..... .. ~ . . ~ . .. .. - ...... .. ' .... ....-...

........... ... ..- ..... _...... ....... .....

... .. .. ... ...

....... .. ................. ........... ..... ........... .. ..... ........ - .. - .. ... ........ ..... ......... ....... .. .. ... .. . . .. .... .. .... ... .. ... ... .. . .. .........

...................................... .. .......................-.-....

........... ..... ...................... ................. ....... ............. ........................... ......... ................. ........ ................................. ....... ........ " .." . ............... ..........................................

..... ... ....................... ... ................................ .. .... - .................. . .......... . ............ . .... ......................

........... ..... .................................... ... ........... ...................

..... ........ - .....



FIG,28 LINK and LIFT SYSTEM
119

1593-553

TYPE OF MODEL I c G
KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION ory T 0 R REMARKS

SG13 c L P

1 1593 - 553 - 540 - 20 LINK 1 1-
-80... _--- sF··

lA 1593 - 553 - 540 - 30 LINK 1 -166-------- T6F·1B 1593 - 553 - 540 - 40 LINK 1 -366-----_.. _+._-_._---- --_ ... - 36F·lC 1593 - 553 - 540 - 50 LINK 1
.. __.... _-_ .. _... _-------- . .... -.- .. _--_._-----_.-.--._-----_ ... _--- --------- ._-_. __......._---_ .......

2 1593 553 003 20 PIN/15X108 2 *- - -

3 V363 260 010- 00 NUT/Ml0 2 *- -
---_. __._-_ ......_-_ ........... _---- ..... ----.-.. - ----_._----- ........ _-_ ....

4 V41 1 260 014 - 00 WASHER,PL/M14 2 *- -
----_ •• _+ .....

5 V500 163 002 50 PIN,SPLIT/3 X25 2 *- - -
.. _-_ ... --- ........ .. _---....

6 1593 553 550 10 L1NK/A 2 *- - -

7 1593 553 007 20 PIN/15X32 2 *- - -

8 V305 260 020 00 NUT/M20 2 *- - -
-----_..... --- .+-+--+ •••

9 V41 1 260 014 00 WASHER,PL/M14 2 *- - -
_....._._------

10 V500 163 002 - 50 PIN,SPLIT/3 X25 2 *- -
-_.. _._._.- ---------_ .... __... .-------_ ..... _--_ .... _---- -_._--_ ... -. __._-_._-----...._--- ····T:·· .__... _- ...... .._-- -------_ ... ._-_. __..... .........--

11 1593 - 553 - 500 - 40 LIFT/270 1 -166
·iM·~·

...._._. .... _. ------- .--- _..._._---- --------------..- ......

l1A 1593 - 553 - 500 - 50 LIFT/270 1 -366

11B 1593 - 553 - 500 - 60 L1FT/270 CaMP 1 367-
. _.. _------ ".- .

12 1593 553 - 054 - 10 SPRING/HE450 1 *-

13 1593 - 553 - 012 - 00 BOLT/Ml0X120 1
.r:..
-295-----....- .. 296:: .

._.... _.... __...... __....

13A 1593 - 553 - 012 - 10 BOLT/M10X120 1
_._ ...... .__._---_ ....... ----_ ... - ...__.. __.... - .......... __...._. ..... _.... _.- ....__. .......

14 1593 - 553 - 006 - 10 HOOK,SPRING/D = 32 1 *
15 V41 1 260 010 00 WASHER/Ml0 1 *- - -

._._._._- _.. _.. _...."'- ._.-. ---.-.-._._-_ ... --

16 1593 - 553 - 670 - 30 METAL,L1FTARM 2 *
---'-'-..'-"- --------- -_ ...._._--_. __.__. --_._.. . __.. _--.._.- ._. __.. _---..... ---_._--- --------.... _-- ._-_._._ ........._-- ...

17 V21 1 - 561 - 002 - 50 SOLT/Ml0X25 6 *
.... _._-- -------........ .... _-_ ... _--_._. __._ ....

.... _... . _.. _-- ._-_ ..- ......- .... _._ ..



1093-611

FIG. 35 SEAT SYSTEM (EXCEPT E TYPE)
129

1.
lA

TYPE OF MODEL I c G
KEY P A R T C0 D E D ES CR I PT I 0 N OTY T 0 R REMAR KS

SG13 C L P

15 V305 260 0 10 00 NUT/Ml 0 4 *- - -
..... ._-- --_._--------------.-._---------------------------_ . ------- .... _-_._-- ...._------ ---------------._--- ------------_. -----------.--.- ....... ------------ --------._-_._--------- --- ----._--

16 1593 6 1 1 0 14 00 SPRING/D 6 2 *- - - =
........... __. . _---.".- ...... _.. "--

17 1376 606 005 00 WASHER/9X32X2 2 *- - -
-----_ ... _---_._-- .._--

18 V40 1 160 008 00 WASHER,SP/M 8 2 *- - -
------- ....--..- -- F

..............

19 V304 - 260 - 008 - 00 NUT/M 8 2 -2217

19A 2144 - 1 17 - 002 - 00 NUT,U/M8 2 2218-
----------- ----------- -_._---_._-----......

20 1444 62 1 008 00 CLAMP 1 *- - -
----- ----------.--.._--- .......__... _--- ---._---------------------------- --

---------- -------------..-_._-- -------------------------------- ------- --..._---- -------------------------------------- ------------.. .._._. -------- -- _.- ----- ------ -------_._---._---_._------ --_._---------_..--..

---.-......_---------- _._-- -------- ----_. -------------.-.

----------- ------ -------. _...._- -------------.

..... _._. . _ ... - ..

--------.-. --------._ ..- ----_._ .. _--.

.._-.--_. ---- -------- --_ .. _. --

--_._--- -----_._---------------.-.._...__. -----------------... ------ ---- ---------. __.__.- . _._------------_.--- ...._._--- --------------------- -------- .... ---------_. ---------------- -- ---

-------- ......... _... _._--_._._-_. ._--_. --- _._ .. __._.. __._--------.._._._._ . ._. ---- --_._--- ._----- --

-------.- .. .. _...... _._-_ .. _---- _.. -..-. ---." ._------- ._-- ---_ .. _. _.. _--- ._--_.- -- -- .. __._----_._-----_._--------_. __._.

........... _. .... ..... ... .... ...... -

........... _. _.. _..... _.... -. . '.'-.' -..

-_._--_ .. _._._._ ..... _--_ ...._.. . _._---- _._-_. __._---_. __......._....



139

FIG. 41 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM (S TYPE)

18

0-
1.1
2}
24
25

~
1

10 9
a:r---l--a

I.~ 22-1

1.~··~~l~~~1615 15 : ~A

25-1

;J1
< 22-1

>---..... '.
/

, 35

1593-6238

TYPE OF MODEL I C G
KEY P A RT C0 D E D ESCR I PT I 0 N QTY T 0 R REMARKS

5Gl 3 C L P

20 1593 - 623 - 530 - 00 RELAY (SP) ASSY 2 *
-------- -- ----------------------------. --.-.---._-_ •• + -------------- ------_._-_._-_ ....... _--_. __... _----------

21 V120 366 00 1 60 SCREW,SP/M6Xl 6 2 *- - -
---- ------------------_ ..... _--_._------_. __.__._---------...-...... --- -------_. __.__...... __.__.__..... __.............. _-_ ......................... _-- ...... _- ............... _- ........ _--_ .... --_ .. _- -_._---- .. __._ . .__..__...__....... _...._-

22 V120 - 366 - 00 1 60 SCREW,SP/M6X 16 2 *-
..--..-.-.. -..------.--..---------.-_.------_.--_.-._-----------

23 3737 172 0 10 00 BAND,HARNESS 18 *- - -
........... .............. -...... -

24 3746 - 172 - 0 13 00 BAND,HARNESS 17 *-

25 3746 - 185 0 14 00 HOSE,BAND 3 *- -
._---_._--- _._ ...._. _.... _---------.+-._.- .. --. __. __... _-_..... __.... _.- .... _--_._---------------_ .... _------_ .. _-_ .........-...

26 158 1 - 62 1 - 290 - 00 RELAY/4P 1 *
---------.- -----------------.------------+.... -.... _--_.+----------------- ------ -_._-_._-_._-_._--------------------- ....... .........--. -- ...... -- ._._._.. _._-. ----_._-- --------------- -_._--- ------- --_._-- ------_._----------------_._------_ ... __._--------

27 V211 - 360 - 80 1 60 BOLT,SEMS (SP) 1 *-
-_. __._---- ------------.--------_ ......-................ _...._------ ----- ._---_ ... _-_._-_._-----_._-------_.

28 V363 - 260 - 008 00 NUT,LOCK/M8 1 *-

29 1560 - 664 - 250 - 00 SWITCH,PUSH 2 *
30 1593 - 623 520 00 SWITCH,MERIT 2 *- -

........... .__........ _-_._-_ ........... _---_ ... _-----_ ... --.-.-.. ....... --

31 V111 - 163 - 002 - 00 SCREW M3X20 4 *
32 V40 1 - 160 - 003 - 00 WASHER,SP/M 3 4 *
33 V411 - 260 - 003 - 00 WASHER/M3 4 *

---------- ._------_ ....................._............._-..-._..... .. _._ . ........... _.... _....._--_._. __._-----_.......- ............... - ................. ........ ................. ................ ....... ........ .....-- _._.- .....-.......-.._._- -----...-. _....._.----

34 3664 - 276 - 00 1 - 00 PLATE/IRXl 3X35 2 *
35 2 145 - 542 - 230 - 00 SWITCH,PUSH 1 *
...... _. ._. __._ .... _----_._._ .. __._-_._-_._------.-._.. ...... ....... .................._._-_._._._--. ....................................... _...... ........ ...... _.......... ................ ... _... _....... ......- ........................................_.....-......--...

-_._- -.-.. -- .............................._._ ... -..-- -----...- ........._... -

.... _... _.- ._-_._------------.-.-.---.-...

........... ...... _-_ ....._._-_. __.-.--.-.--. .-.. -....... . ............•. --

........... ............ _.... _.... _...--_.

-----_ .. _-- ._---_.- ._._- ._----_.- .... - ................................... ............. - -_. __... -.................................. - ................... ........ ................. _....

_.- ......- ..................... ...................._... _.. _.. - ....._.. ............. _-_._----. - ..... -......................................- .... ........ ....... - ......... . ............... ....... .... -

........... ._.. ........ - ....--........................................... ...................... _.- . __._. __..-............._._.- ......--_......... -. --...-.. -....-_................... -- -- ---_..



NUMER I CAL INDEX 6003-096-100-00

149

PART CODE FIG. KEY PART CODE FIG. KEY PART CODE FIG. KEY

J061-210-015-00 17 23 6209-360-028-10 2 6 6211-360-004-10 7 1

J062-062-067-00 21 6 6209-409-001-00 9 19 6211-361-019-10 7 2

J062-076-082-00 21 5 6209-409-003-00 11 18 6211-510-002-00 5 10

V211-560-802-00 3 3 6209-490-002-00 2 4 6211-511-003-00 5 11

9 14 6209-500-003-00 9 17A 6211-511-004-00 5 12
-- - - - - - -- - - - - - -- ------- - -- - - - - - - - - - -- -- - -- - - - - - - - --- - -- - --- -- - - - - --- ---------------- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - --- ----------------

17 19 6209-580-002-10 20 37 6211-540-002-00 6 1

17 27 6209-587-001-00 13 4 6211-560-002-00 6 3

22 4 6209-600-002-00 7 3 6211-599-001-10 5 13

V211-560-802-50 4 3 6209-605-004-00 1 4 6 2

9 40 6209-610-001-00 5 3 6 4
- - - - - - -- -- -- - -- - - - - - - - - - -- ---------------- -------------- - - - - --- -- - -- ---------------- - -- --- - --- -- - -------- - ----- ----------------

V341-120-008-00 9 20 6209-610-002-10 9 4 6211-715-002-00 1 5

V411-260-006-00 20 41 6209-623-001-00 7 4 6211-721-001-00 1 6

V600-110-600-40 20 12 6209-625-001-00 5 14 6211-721-002-00 1 7

V600-110-620-30 20 11 24 10 6211-751-001-10 2 2

V682-200-000-60 1 9 6209-625-002-00 9 5 6211-760-003-10 5 29
--- - --- -- -- - - - -- - - - -- ----- --- - - - - - - - - - - --- -------------- - - - - - ------- ---------------- - - - - - - - - ------- - -- - - - - - ---- ----------------

V704-140-016-00 11 16 24 12 6211-777-007-20 10 1

V705-140-012-00 9 32 6209-630-002-10 23 6 6212-111-009-00 13 1

V710-140-004-00 9 24 24 21 6212-114-009-00 14 1

20 21 6209-740-001-00 9 27 6212-116-009-00 14 3
20 31 6209-749-001-10 5 15 6212-121-004-00 13 2

-------------------------- - - - - - - -- --- -- - -- - - --- ----- - - - - - - - - - - ------ --- - - - - - - - - - - - -- --------------------------- ----------------

V720-101-900-80 20 36 6209-788-001-00 5 27 6212-124-004-00 14 2

V720-102-401-50 16 9 6209-940-004-00 11 15 6212-126-004-00 14 4
24 16 6211-110-017-20 1 1 6212-211-001-10 13 3

V723-102-005-50 17 31 6211-141-010-20 1 10 6212-230-003-00 13 5
24 20 24 3 6212-235-001-00 13 6

-- ---- - - - - - -- - -- - -- - - -- - -- - - ----- - - - - - ---- - - - - - - - - - -- - ------- - - - - - -- --- - - - - - --- - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - --- - - --- ---- ----------------

1373-121-001-00 22 5 6211-150-006-00 1 2 6212-261-006-00 13 8
3625-540-004-00 9 22 6211-170-006-10 2 1 6212-264-006-00 6 5
6209-000-002-00 11 19 6211-173-004-00 2 3 6212-266-006-00 6 6
6209-000-003-00 1 11 24 4 6212-310-010-00 15 1
6209-000-004-00 5 2 6211-210-020-10 5 1 6212-310-010-10 15 lA

- - - --- -------- --- -- - - - - --- --- - - - - - - -- --- -- -------------------------- ---------------- ------ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ---- --- ----------------

6209-000-004-10 5 2A 6211-258-001-00 5 8 6212-330-013-30 15 5

6209-000-013-00 15 7 24 8 6212-333-001-00 15 6

6209-009-001-00 16 6 6211-258-002-00 5 9 6212-371-014-20 15 8
6209-030-005-00 9 6 24 9 6212-379-001-00 15 9
6209-030-006-00 9 7 6211-291-001-10 5 23 6212-511-004-00 12 1

- -- - - - - --- - - - - - - - ---- --- -- ---------------- - - - - - - - ---- - -- - - - - - - - - - - -- ---------------- --------------- - --- --- - ---- ----------------

17 28 6211-292-001-20 5 24 6212-521-002-00 15 3

6209-030-041-00 18 4 24 11 6212-522-003-00 12 2

6209-030-043-00 20 16 6211-310-006-20 9 1 6212-523-003-00 12 6
6209-044-001-00 20 34 6211-311-005-10 9 36 6212-524-002-00 20 9
6209-046-001-00 9 16 6211-312-001-20 9 28 6212-531-005-10 5 6

- -- - - --- - -- - - - -- - - - - - ----- ---------------- - - - - - - ----- - - - - ---- ---- --- -- - --- - -- - - ----- -- -- -- - - - -- - - - - - --- - ---- --- ----------------

6209-050-001-00 9 33 24 14 6212-535-001-00 12 4
6209-050-002-00 9 34 6211-312-002-20 9 37 6212-535-002-00 20 13

6209-056-001-00 20 7 24 15 6212-551-001-00 11 1

6209-300-002-00 17 18 6211-340-001-30 8 1 6212-552-001-00 11 2

6209-360-010-00 21 2 6211-342-001-30 8 2 6212-561-001-00 11 3



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Iseki+SG13+Lawn+Garden+Tractor+Parts+Manual+1593+098

